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SOCIETE CENERALE GROUP

Land Rover: Service-uri auto pentru intretinere si reparatii

Judet

Bacau

Bihor

Brasov

Bucuresti

Cluj

Constanta

lasi

Ilfov

Timis

Localitate

Bacau

Oradea

Brasov

Bucuresti

Cluj-Napoca

Constanta

lasi

Otopeni

Ghiroda

Service

Tiriac Auto

RMB Inter-Auto

Tiriac Auto

Tiriac Auto

Tiriac Auto

RMB Inter-Auto

Exclusiv Auto
ENB

Casa Auto lasi

Tiriac Auto

Expressline

Adresa

DN2, km 279,
Com. Nicolae
Balcescu
Calea Clujului
nr.279-281
Calea Clujului,
Nr.279-281
Calea Bucuresti
Nr. 241 DN1 km
162
Sos. Bucuresti
Ploiesti, Nr.
107A

Str. Calea Turzii
Nr. 152

Str. Calea Turzii
Nr. 172

Str. Intrarea
Mangaliei Nr.
T8A

Sos. Pacurari Nr.

177
Calea

Bucurestilor Nr.
289, Otopeni

Jud. llfov
Centura

Timisoara Nord,
KM1+200, Loc
Ghiroda, Jud

Timis

Program

L-V 08:00-17:00
S 09:00-13:00

L-V 08:00-17:30
S 08:00-13:00
L-V 08:30-17:00
S 09:00-13:00
L-V 08:00-18:00
$09:00-13:00

L-V 08:00-18:00
S 09:00-13:00

L-V 8:00-17:30 S
08:00-13:00

Tinichigerie/vop
sitorie L-V 8:00-
17:30 S 08:00-
13:00

L-V 08:00-16:30

L-V 08:00-17:00

L-V 08:00-17:00
S 09:00-13:00

L-V 08:00-18:00
S 09:00-13:00

Telefon

+40213111115;+
40743332486

+40259408355;+
40743554912

+40213111115;+
40743332486

+40213111115;+
40743332486

+40213111115;+
40743332486

+40731770129;+
40730022446;+4
0264438267

+40264438120;+
40741333732

+40241545477;+
0241550095;+40
751088852

+40232933

+40213111115;+
40743332486

0256 210 190
0743 233363



